The XM-S ultra-precision linear stages provide high
sensitivity and outstanding trajectory accuracy in a
compact, robust and cost effective package. They
are an excellent, ultra high-performance solution for
applications such as semiconductor wafer inspection,
sensor test and calibration, laser machining and ultra-
precision assembly.
XM-S stages are machined from stress-relieved 7075

XML210-S Ultra-precision linear motor stage, 210 mm travel
XML350-S Ultra-precision linear motor stage, 350 mm travel
Ordering Information
Load Characteristics and Stiffness
Z
Y
QD
CzX
kαy
kαz
kαx
  XMS50-S XMS100-S XMS160-S XML210-S XML350-S
Cz, Normal centered load capacity (N) 100 100 100 100 100
Kαx, Compliance in roll (µrad/Nm) 3.5 2.0 1.5 0.5 0.1
Kαy, Compliance in pitch (µrad/Nm) 6.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 0.7
Kαz, Compliance in yaw (µrad/Nm) 8.0 3.5 2.0 1.0 0.2
a, Construction parameter (mm) 109 109 109 155 155
Q, Off-center load (N)   Q ≤Cz ÷ (1 + D/a)
Where D = Cantilever distance (mm)
XMS50-S XMS100-S XMS160-S XML210-S XML350-S
Cz, Normal centered load capacity (N) 100 100 100 100 300
kax, Compliance in roll (μrad/Nm) 3.5 2.0 1.5 0.5 0.1
kay, Compliance in pitch (μrad/Nm) 6.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 0.7
kaz, Compliance in yaw (μrad/Nm) 8.0 3.5 2.0 1.0 0.2
a, Construction parameter (mm) 109 109 109 155 155
Q, Off-center load where D = Cantilever distance in mm Q ≤ Cz ÷ (1 + D/a)
Model Description
XPS-DK22 Motorized stage cable kit, for stages IMS-LM-S, XML-S,
XMS-S and XPS-DRV11 driver module
XPS-DK24 Motorized stage cable kit, for stages IMS-LM-S, XML-S,
XMS-S and XPS-EDBL driver module
Cable Kits
Model Description
XPS-Dx 1- to 8-axis universal high-performance motion controller/driver
XPS-DRV11 Universal digital driver card for stepper, DC and direct motors
XPS-RL-Dx 1- to 4-axis universal high-performance motion controller/driver
XPS-EDBL High-power, 3-phase, sinusoidal DC brushless motor driver
XPS-DRV00P Pass-through Driver Module, Pulse and Direction
Recommended Controllers/Drivers
XM-S Series ultra precision linear stages are compatible
with the XPS universal high-performance motion
controller/driver using XPS-DRV11 and XPS-EDBL driver